
46,220,534 47,094,774 -874,240 46,288,751

46,220,534 47,094,774 -874,240 46,288,751

311,925 329,643 -17,718 309,581

311,925 329,643 -17,718 309,581

91,514 80,741 10,773 54,932

4,994 2,229 2,765 3,344

86,520 78,512 8,008 51,588

1,385,578 1,510,343 -124,765 1,605,396

1,385,578 1,510,343 -124,765 1,605,396

1,347,247 1,337,735 9,512 1,258,868

1,347,247 1,337,735 9,512 1,258,868

178,825 208,916 -30,091 182,973

178,825 208,916 -30,091 182,973

110,067 132,175 -22,108 113,324

4,925 6,852 -1,927 6,440

105,142 125,323 -20,181 106,884

30,000 29,011 989 30,000

30,000 29,011 989 30,000

49,675,690 50,723,338 -1,047,648 49,843,825



46,699,505 -68,217 395,269 -463,486 3,676,082 2,801,842--410,754

-410,754 -68,217 395,26946,699,505 -463,486 3,676,082 2,801,842-

405,226 2,344 -75,583 77,927 215,519 197,801--95,645

-95,645 2,344 -75,583405,226 77,927 215,519 197,801-

48,554 36,582 32,187 4,395 39,772 50,545-6,378

977 1,650 -1382,367 1,788 14,201 16,966-

5,401 34,932 32,32546,187 2,607 25,571 33,579-

1,710,093 -219,818 -199,750 -20,068 912,991 788,226--104,697

-104,697 -219,818 -199,7501,710,093 -20,068 912,991 788,226-

1,384,969 88,379 -47,234 135,613 3,782,235 3,791,747--126,101

-126,101 88,379 -47,2341,384,969 135,613 3,782,235 3,791,747-

235,741 -4,148 -26,825 22,677 139,792 109,701--52,768

-52,768 -4,148 -26,825235,741 22,677 139,792 109,701-

137,107 -3,257 -4,932 1,675 1,124,698 1,102,590--23,783

-1,515 -1,515 -1,1037,955 -412 587,566 585,639-

-22,268 -1,742 -3,829129,152 2,087 537,132 516,951-

29,011 - - - 50,730 51,719-989

989 - -29,011 - 50,730 51,719-

-806,381 -168,135 73,13250,650,206 -241,267 9,941,819 8,894,171-


